THE DATASHEET OF
DFE252012PD-2R2M=P2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Reference Only 1/12Spec No.J(E)TE243A-9102H-01
外形寸法   Physical Dimensions
■部品質量（参考値）
Unit Mass(Typical value)
0.0284g

6.8DFE252012PD-6R8M=P2
1.5
3.3
DFE252012PD-2R2M=P2
DFE252012PD-1R5M=P2
DFE252012P Type    電気的個別性能     Electrical specifications
Tolerance
部 品 番 号
Customer's Part No.
 品 番
 Part No.
ｲﾝﾀﾞｸﾀﾝｽ
Inductance
公称値
直流抵抗
DFE252012PD-1R0M=P2 1.0
DFE252012PD-R68M=P2 0.68
27
許容差
（％）
±20
DFE252012PD-R47M=P2 0.47
Nominal
Resistance
±20 21
2.2
±20
±20
・Rated Current
DFE252012PD-R33M=P2 0.33
±20
±20
DFE252012PD-3R3M=P2
DFE252012PD-4R7M=P2 4.7 ±20
±20
Reference Only 3/12Spec No.J(E)TE243A-9102H-01
項 目   Item 規 格   Specification 条 件   Condition
1 使用温度範囲  -40 ～ +125℃  自己温度上昇を含む。(⊿T=40℃ Max.)